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1 REEVES Tim / WILKES Mark / Yamaha / F600 1:46.448 4 8 - - - - -

2 DELANNOY Sebastien / COMMON Damien La Main au Panier / A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Suzuki / F1 1:47.133 7 10 0.685 0.685 54.317 32.771 28.599

3 STREUER Bennie / DE HAAS Ilse / A.S.M. de l'A.C.O. Kawasaki / F600 1:47.819 7 9 1.371 0.686 49.594 30.233 27.304

4 LEGLISE Paul / CLEMENT Emmanuelle A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / Union Motoc… Yamaha / F600 1:47.861 8 10 1.413 0.042 49.350 30.795 27.669

5 BARBIER Franck / RIGONDEAU Mickael A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / A.S.Moto Ar… Suzuki / F1 1:48.800 7 8 2.352 0.939 49.507 30.353 28.104

6 MOREAU Manuel / ARIFON Sebastien Amicale Moto Brestoise / A.S.Moto Armag… Yamaha / F600 1:49.284 9 9 2.836 0.484 50.247 31.324 27.554

7 LE BAIL Philippe / LEVEAU Serge Moto Club Baleer Bro / Ducati Club de Fra… AUTO MOTO / F600 1:49.773 11 12 3.325 0.489 52.357 - 28.077

8 VINET Claude / VINET Cyril La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F1 1:50.298 11 13 3.850 0.525 50.369 31.232 28.514

9 ENDEVELD Kess / REMME Jeroen / Kawasaki / F600 1:50.453 12 13 4.005 0.155 50.489 31.533 28.213

10 GALLERNE Philippe / CHAIGNEAU Christian Team 6ème Avenue / A.S.Moto Armagnac … Suzuki / F1 1:51.581 8 8 5.133 1.128 51.455 31.210 28.916

11 LEBLOND Estelle / CLAEYS Frank Moto Club Zone Rouge /  La Main au Panier SGR / F2 1:52.367 3 10 5.919 0.786 51.465 32.003 28.899

12 AZZOPARDI Jean-Francois / FENOY CASAS Jo… Bouillac Moto Sport / La Main au Panier RCN-YAMAH… F1 1:53.232 9 11 6.784 0.865 52.539 31.258 29.374

13 BENIGNO Alexandre / BOUCHARD Jean-Philippe La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F1 1:53.556 5 9 7.108 0.324 52.306 32.164 28.726

14 CHANAL Cesar / LAVOREL Olivier La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Autre / F2 1:53.986 11 11 7.538 0.430 52.211 32.337 29.312

15 LELIAS Frank / PEUGEOT Vincent Moto Club Saint Geneviève Sport / Moto Cl… Suzuki / F2 1:55.672 8 10 9.224 1.686 53.028 33.177 29.380

16 CARRE Nicolas / GALERNE Coraline Moto Club Annemasse / La Main au Panier LCR / F2 1:56.102 12 12 9.654 0.430 53.722 33.023 29.336

17 CHAPILLON Laurent / LAFON Pascal Moto Club Annemasse / Moto Club Du Circ… Suzuki / F1 1:56.338 11 12 9.890 0.236 53.236 32.486 29.866

18 LEBLOND Francois / CESCUTTI Sarah Moto Club Zone Rouge / Moto Club Annem… Suzuki / F2 1:57.411 3 8 10.963 1.073 53.970 33.275 30.166

19 GADET Stephane / SALMON Clotilde La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Kawasaki / F1 1:57.510 8 9 11.062 0.099 54.396 32.406 29.890

20 LEGUEN Pierre / LEGUEN Carole La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Suzuki / F2 1:58.059 7 8 11.611 0.549 54.201 33.501 29.861

21 MORELL William / PIRAT Valentin Moto Club Annemasse / Union Motocyclist… Suzuki / F1 1:58.720 6 7 12.272 0.661 53.861 33.150 30.821

22 FRETAY Hugo/FERNANDEZ VEGA Miguel Angel Moto Club Romagne/La Main au Panier Fhc compétition F1 1:58.831 9 9 12.383 0.111 54.413 33.333 30.752

23 MUHLHEIM Patrick / ROESSINGER Marc Moto Club Annemasse / Moto Club Annem… Yamaha / F600 1:59.592 10 10 13.144 0.761 55.050 33.766 30.359

24 LANCELLE Christophe / COUILLARD Marlène A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre / A.S.Moto Ar… LCR / F2 1:59.595 7 9 13.147 0.003 54.478 33.517 31.237

25 QUILBAULT Jimmy / PESENTI Sylvain Mob'Club Montgesnois / Moto Club de Tou… Suzuki / F2 2:00.221 10 12 13.773 0.626 55.478 34.048 30.628

26 LAMARGUE Daniel / DRUEL Yann Motor Club Limousin / Motor Club Limousin Suzuki / F1 2:01.005 7 9 14.557 0.784 55.333 34.049 30.910

27 HICKS Stephen / DARRAS Christophe La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Honda / F2 2:01.863 7 8 15.415 0.858 56.362 34.155 31.346

28 MICHON Jean-Bernard / LAVARINO Paola Auvergne Moto Sport / Moto Club Annema… SGR / F2 2:04.396 11 11 17.948 2.533 57.687 34.773 31.533

29 PICHON Thierry / POUILLOT Christophe La Main au Panier / La Main au Panier Kawasaki / F2 2:04.516 10 10 18.068 0.120 57.312 35.335 31.817

30 CHALANCON Jacques / PICQUOIN Bruno La Main au Panier / A.S.Moto Armagnac Bi… Autre / F2 2:08.774 9 10 22.326 4.258 58.684 37.023 32.779

SOUS RESERVES DE VERIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES EN COURS OU D'INCIDENTS D'ORDRE SPORTIF
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